
First name Last name Job title or role Organization E-mail

Christian Borchardt Public Utility Auditor - Senior Wisconsin PSC christian.borchardt1@wisconsin.gov

Crystal Brown Public Utilities Analyst V Residential Utility Consumer Office cbrown@azruco.gov

Vincent Califano Associate Utility Financial Analyst New York State DPS Vincent.Califano@dps.ny.gov

Ian Campbell Regulatory Auditor Kansas CC i.campbell@kcc.ks.gov

Lauren Cunningham Public Utilities Regulatory Analyst California PUC lauren.cunningham@cpuc.ca.gov

Pat Dominguez Rate Analyst Texas Gas Services patricia.dominguez@onegas.com

Gordon Fox Special Assistant to Commission Arizona CC glfox@azcc.gov

Ricardo Gonzales Special Assistant to Commission Arizona CC rgonzales@azcc.gov

Ethan Grumstrup Utility Analyst Maine PUC Ethan.Grumstrup@maine.gov

Seth Johnson Auditor 1 New York State DPS Seth.Johnson@dps.ny.gov

John King Public Utility Auditor-Senior Wisconsin PSC john.king@wisconsin.gov

Ann LaRue Owner Kalahiki Consulting LLC larue.annm@gmail.com

Christopher Logan Auditor New York State DPS Christopher.Logan@dps.ny.gov

Gilliam Marime Senior Accountant Washington D.C. PSC gmarime@psc.dc.gov

Pooja Oberoi Auditor 2 New York State DPS Pooja.Oberoi@dps.ny.gov

Steven Reese Jr Accountant II Chesapeake Utilities Corporation sreesejr@yahoo.com

Mark Rielly Public Utility Auditor Maryland PSC mark.rielly@maryland.gov

Daniela Saunders Utility Analyst Nevada AG Bureau of Consumer Prote dsaunders@ag.nv.us

Kyle Saxe Public Utility Auditor-Senior Wisconsin PSC kyle.saxe@wisconsin.gov

Michelle Schurer Audit Manager State of Michigan schreurm@michigan.gov

Lucy Shea Public Utility Auditor Maryland PSC lucy.shea1@maryland.gov

Amanda Slater Public Utility Auditor - Senior Wisconsin PSC amanda.slater@wisconsin.gov

Holly Soderbeck Financial Analyst Minnesota Department of Commerce holly.soderbeck@state.mn.us

Laura Wolf Manager - Rates and Regulatory Affairs ONEOK, Inc. laura.wolf@oneok.com

Jennifer Young Analyst Kentucky Power jayoung1@aep.com

IPU Advanced Regulatory Accounting and Auditing Course
October 25 - 27, 2022| Live remote learning format
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